m MEASUREMENT* WIO BUTTRESS W/ BUTTRESS

1312 - 18%

X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
*-Large
xX-Large

A X X-Large

15%° - 18

16" - 20%°

200" -2F

23" - 254"

25%" - 287

28" - 3002

*Measure circumference & above mid-patella

14761004

14761003

14761006

14761007

14761008

14761009

14761010

14801004

14801005

14801006

14801007

14801008

14801009

14801010



